05/09/2024, 14:07 JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn

ology Jammu
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 12943 15048
Technology Jammu Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx 1/6



05/09/2024, 14:07

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL
SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

18930

2104

3588

5259

2939

4151

1257

787P

11454

23902

2391

4404

5386

2843

4510

914

21759

2376

3588

5802

3043

4151

1330

787P

15583

25172

2428

4404

5807

3015

4510

1073

2/6



05/09/2024, 14:07

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

480P

3412

8353

831

2119

1584

5389

923

2147

525

7727

15039

1510

2830

480P

6310

12108

945

2119

2341

6685

1093

2147

635

10005

18177

1745

2830

3/6



05/09/2024, 14:07

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3333

7429

1824

3716

1039

14903

24005

2443

4659

5856

2674

4851

1390

941pP

4237

7775

2208

3716

1155

16439

25778

2472

4659

6032

3164

4851

1512

941pP

4/6



05/09/2024, 14:07

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6555

12130

17pP

1095

2610

7179

1273

2239

892

10912

21564

1925

3921

4518

7956

14105

17pP

1191

3141

7240

1566

2750

1087

12483

23887

1967

3921

5048

5/6



05/09/2024, 14:07

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

Digital India

Power Ta Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Gender-Neutral 2470
Female-only 3839
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1208
Female-only 733P
(including
Supernumerary)

2650

3839

1236

733P

6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

