

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Techn ology Jammu
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12943	15048

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18930	21759
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2104	2376
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	3588
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5259	5802
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2939	3043
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4151	4151
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1257	1330
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	787P	787P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11454	15583
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23902	25172
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2391	2428
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4404	4404
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5386	5807
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2843	3015
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4510	4510
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	914	1073

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	480P	480P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3412	6310
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8353	12108
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	831	945
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2119	2119
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1584	2341
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5389	6685
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	923	1093
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	'	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2147	2147
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	525	635
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7727	10005
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15039	18177
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1510	1745
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2830	2830

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3333	4237
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7429	7775
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1824	2208
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3716	3716
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1039	1155
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14903	16439
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24005	25778
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2443	2472
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4659	4659
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5856	6032
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2674	3164
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4851	4851
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1390	1512
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	941P	941P

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6555	7956
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12130	14105
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17P	17P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1095	1191
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2610	3141
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7179	7240
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1273	1566
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2239	2750
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	892	1087
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10912	12483
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21564	23887
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1925	1967
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3921	3921
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4518	5048

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2470	2650
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3839	3839
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1208	1236
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	733P	733P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





